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Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbauart

Material

Farbe

Gewicht

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN
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MAICO

Kurzinformation

Distanzrahmen fir zu flach eingeputzte Unterputzgehause

ER-UP..

0059.0928

Aufputz

Kunststoff

verkehrsweif3, &hnlich RAL 9016
0,1 kg

253 mm

253 mm

30 mm

1 Stick

B

4012799599289
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